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ltem no. SD381-2640B9035 Series Name: Versa R-G (UL Track)
(SD381)
Installation Track Mount
Type Versa R-G (UL Track)

Fixture wattage

Beam angle

Color Temp.
CRI
B Lighting Distribution Curve  (ca/1000 Im) ' pirect Horizontal luminance SDIB172640890%5 Luminous
T50° = T T 507 Tluminance Angle Beam Angle | gy vertical
120° 1 120° ’ 40° 46° 13379 BOdy
\ o1 AN 3340
- 2000 1490 BOdy finish
90 840
\ | | 1450 |2 1000 T . ..
‘ & 550 Trim finish
. 370
60 2180 |3 . .
270 Reflector finish
30° 2010 [m 1 0 1 2 210
IP Rate
Light source
Input Voltage
Dimming Type
Certificate
Cut Hole
219

(SD381)

23W

46 deg

3500K

Ra>90

2484 Im
Die-castaluminumalloy
Black

Black

N/A

P20
COBmodule
AC220~240V
Non-Dimmable
CE,CCC

N/A

2113

127

165

226

EDITED VERSION 2024/05/16


http://www.tcpdf.org

